Amiad Manueller Filter PA 3"
Aulengewinde 10bar
130micron Disk/Scheiben
Schwarz Typ Disc T (7028311)




TECHNISCHE DATEN

Farbe

Typ

Werkstoff

Material Filtereinsatz

Filterung

Filterung

Material Dichtung

Anschluss

Filterflache

Arbeitsdruck

Max. Temp.

Ruickspulauslass

Kapazitat

Maf3

Lange

Gewicht

Hohe

Schwarz

DiscT

PA

Disk/Scheiben

130 micron

120 mesh

NBR

Aullengewinde

0.12 m?

10 bar

60 °C

3/4"

60 m*/h

3"

285 mm

5.4 kg

654 mm

REBER

Bewadsserungssysteme




PRODUKTINFORMATIONEN

Wird mit einem Entliftungs-/Entleerungsventil, einem Druckwachter und einem
Manometeranschluss geliefert.
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